108mm
145mm
5017869
Serial Number / Numéro de série / Número de serie / Seriennummer
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China / In China hjergestellt
110 - 120V
BS1120BT
Watts: 1005 - 1200W
: 2BFC5-BS1120BT
: 32214-BS1120BT
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 1026
CERTIFIED TO CSA STD. C22.2 No.64
CONFORME À LA NORME N° 1026 DE UL
HOMOLOGUÉ D’APRÉS LES NORMES C22.2 N° 64 DE CSA
20mm
BS1120BT Rating label and Caution label location
Rating label and Caution label locat on the back panel right corner. It is away from the edge of 20mm
Please find the below drawing of the label location 20mm
5017869
Serial Number / Numéro de série / Número de serie / Seriennummer
Made in China / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China / In China hjergestellt
110 - 120V
BS1120BT
Watts: 1005 - 1200W
: 2BFC5-BS1120BT
: 32214-BS1120BT
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 1026
CERTIFIED TO CSA STD. C22.2 No.64
CONFORME À LA NORME N° 1026 DE UL
HOMOLOGUÉ D’APRÉS LES NORMES C22.2 N° 64 DE CSA